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Anti-Ragging Committee 

Sr. 
No. 

Category Name of Member Email ID Contact No. 

1. 
Head of 
Department  
Chairman 

Dr. A. N. Maliye, Principal,  
Sonekar College of Pharmacy, Koradi 

amitmaliye@gmail.com 9822569294 

2. 
Representative of 
Police Ex-Officio 
Member 

Police Inspector Koradi koradips.ngp@gmail.com 0712-2612500 

3. 
Representative of 
Local Media Ex-
Officio Member 

Mr. Dinkar J. Thawale 
Lokmat Media, 
Mahadula, Koradi. 

dinkarthawale@rediffmail.com 9822699126 

4. 
Representative of 
NGO Ex-Officio 
Member 

Mr. Yogesh Fulzele yogeshfulzele84@gmail.com 9850387903 

5. 
Representative of 
parents Ex-
Officio Member 

Mrs. Asha Sudhakar Ghate 
 

muneshwarighate06@gmail.com 7972097737 

6. 
Representative of 
Students  
Member 

Tanuj Chavan 
Anshikta Nagdeve 
Vedant Petkar 
Richa Raut 
Ayush Rangari 
Simran Borkar 
Anshuman Kaithal 
Mansa Sahu 

B.Pharm I year 
B.Pharm I year 
B.Pharm II year 
B.Pharm II year 
B.Pharm III year 
B.Pharm III year 
B.Pharm IV year 
B.Pharm IV year 

tanujpe55@gmail.com 
anshiktanagdeve@gmail.com 
vedantpetkar415@gmail.com 
rautricha60@gmail.com 
ayushrangari95@gmail.com 
simranborkar2021@gmail.com 
anshumankaithal156@gmail.com 
mansasahu76@gmail.com 

9595574348 
8149921281 
8788486646 
9322661708 
7972121035 
9343432337 
7620358491 
9156548149 

7. 
Representative of 
Faculty Member 

Dr. M. S. Sahu 
Dr. R. A. Sahu 
Mrs. N. A. Kamdi 
Dr. V. P. Rode 

maheshrsahu@rediffmail.com 
rajeshashoksahu@gmail.com 
nitu.kamdi6291@gmail.com 
vanitasashtankar10@gmail.com 

9373798011 
9373102633 
9960799264 
7972064365 

8. 
Representative of 
Supporting Staff 
Member 

Mr. K. G. Mokade 
Mr. S. V. Nitnaware 
Ms. Heena Kadre 

kishormokade@gmail.com 
swapnilvnitnaware@gmail.com 
heenakadre2@gmail.com 

9881193493 
9767444535 
7719960946 

National Anti Ragging Help Line 
24 x 7 Toll Free Number* 1800-180-5522.  

(helpline@antiragging.in) 


