



# Sonekar College of Pharmacy

Devi Road, Mahadula, Koradi, , Dist. Nagpur.

Approved by : PCI New Delhi, DTE Mumbai &

Affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University Nagpur.

Email: [sonekarcop@gmail.com](mailto:sonekarcop@gmail.com) Website: [www.sonekarcop.org.in](http://www.sonekarcop.org.in)

Mr. K. P. SONEKAR  
PRESIDENT

Mr. M. P. SONEKAR  
SECRETARY

Dr. A. N. MALIYE  
PRINCIPAL

## Anti-Ragging Committee

Sr. No.	Category	Name of Member		Email ID	Contact No.
1.	Head of Department Chairman	Dr. A. N. Maliye, Principal, Sonekar College of Pharmacy, Koradi		amitmaliye@gmail.com	9822569294
2.	Representative of Police Ex-Officio Member	Police Inspector Koradi		koradips.ngp@gmail.com	0712-2612500
3.	Representative of Local Media Ex-Officio Member	Mr. Dinkar J. Thawale Lokmat Media, Mahadula, Koradi.		dinkarthawale@rediffmail.com	9822699126
4.	Representative of NGO Ex-Officio Member	Mr. Yogesh Fulzele		yogeshfulzele84@gmail.com	9850387903
5.	Representative of parents Ex-Officio Member	Mrs. Asha Sudhakar Ghate		muneshwarighate06@gmail.com	7972097737
6.	Representative of Students Member	Tanuj Chavan Anshikta Nagdeve Vedant Petkar Richa Raut Ayush Rangari Simran Borkar Anshuman Kaithal Mansa Sahu	B.Pharm I year B.Pharm I year B.Pharm II year B.Pharm II year B.Pharm III year B.Pharm III year B.Pharm IV year B.Pharm IV year	<a href="mailto:tanujpe55@gmail.com">tanujpe55@gmail.com</a> <a href="mailto:anshiktanagdeve@gmail.com">anshiktanagdeve@gmail.com</a> <a href="mailto:vedantpetkar415@gmail.com">vedantpetkar415@gmail.com</a> <a href="mailto:rautricha60@gmail.com">rautricha60@gmail.com</a> <a href="mailto:ayushrangari95@gmail.com">ayushrangari95@gmail.com</a> <a href="mailto:simranborkar2021@gmail.com">simranborkar2021@gmail.com</a> <a href="mailto:anshumankaithal156@gmail.com">anshumankaithal156@gmail.com</a> <a href="mailto:mansasahu76@gmail.com">mansasahu76@gmail.com</a>	9595574348 8149921281 8788486646 9322661708 7972121035 9343432337 7620358491 9156548149
7.	Representative of Faculty Member	Dr. M. S. Sahu Dr. R. A. Sahu Mrs. N. A. Kamdi Dr. V. P. Rode		maheshrsahu@rediffmail.com rajeshashoksahu@gmail.com nitu.kamdi6291@gmail.com vanitasashtankar10@gmail.com	9373798011 9373102633 9960799264 7972064365
8.	Representative of Supporting Staff Member	Mr. K. G. Mokade Mr. S. V. Nitnaware Ms. Heena Kadre		kishormokade@gmail.com swapnilnitnaware@gmail.com heenakadre2@gmail.com	9881193493 9767444535 7719960946

**National Anti Ragging Help Line**  
**24 x 7 Toll Free Number\* 1800-180-5522.**  
**([helpline@antiragging.in](mailto:helpline@antiragging.in))**